
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
513 
588 
599 
528 

Class 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 
KZ 

Name 
Oliwer Vesin 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Andre Khoury 
Marcelo Cosas 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.431 
3.223 

Gap 

0.431 
2.792 

Best Tm 
55.286 
55.717 
58.509 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1 

KZ 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:12:55 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

10/20/2024 09:10 


