

ΚZ







IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 1

Qualifying Practice

Sorted on best lap time

International Circuit 1.204 km

10/20/2024 09:10



Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:12:55

Pos	No. Class	Name	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	513 KZ	Oliwer Vesin	4			55.286	4
2	588 KZ	Abdulla Al Qubaisi	5	0.431	0.431	55.717	4
3	599 KZ	Andre Khoury	5	3.223	2.792	58.509	3
4	528 KZ	Marcelo Cosas					0

Announcements
FINAL RESULT

Chief Timekeeper Clerk of the Course Stewards Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome

Printed: 10/20/2024 3:50:54 PM